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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

INQ70 - quotation for Medical Oxygen Sensor OOM201 + Flow Sensor

1 message

maryantoun4@gmail.com <maryantoun4@gmail.com> 15 January 2022 at 10:18
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: inquiry.mm21@gmail.com, sales@sands-med.com

Lebanon 15-1-2022

 

Dear Kate,

Good day,

Hope you are in good health 😊

 

You are kindly requested to provide me with an updated proforma Invoice with the following:

Quantity 4 pcs Oxygen Sensor

Quantity 2 boxes for Flow sensor

 

Please update the shipping cost, insurance & bank fees

Will be paying you through bank,

 

I Finally solved my problem for paying you.

The company that will be sending you the money through their bank account is :

Company name: S&S MED

Address: Ground Flr., Maroun Nassif Bldg.,  Ain Deleb str., Saida, Lebanon 

M.O.F: 3736051                                                                                                     

Mobile:+00961 03 482874 

Keep me as Contact: Mrs. Mary Antoun

Email: sales@sands-med.com

 

Please also update the company information as above.

 

The shipping address keep it as it is in the Proforma Invoice

 

If you require any further information, please feel free to contact me.

I’m looking forward to your reply.

Best Regards,

Mary Antoun

mailto:sales@sands-med.com
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: Friday, January 14, 2022 1:27 PM

To: mary antoun <maryantoun4@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: INQ70 - quotation for Medical Oxygen Sensor OOM201 + Flow Sensor

 

Good morning Mary,

 

Thank you for your reply.  I will leave the proforma as it is in case you need to add to it/change the method of
payment.

 

Regarding the flow sensors, both of the sensors in the photographs are compatible with part number 4310001
-  Flowsensor SpiroTrue A, 

box of 5.  The price breaks are as follows:

 

1-24 = $ 62.70 each
box

25-99 = $ 57.00 each
box

100-249 = $ 51.30 each
box

250 or more = $ 45.60 each
box

 

Stock of these is very low, but we are expecting more stock to be available later this month.  The stock we do have
has an expiry date of 20 July 2024.

 

Please let me know if/how you need me to update your proforma invoice.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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